

O.S.-01/2025.

Order No.07.

Dated: 11.11.2025:

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Parties file hazira.

Issues are framed in a separate sheet of paper annexed with the record.

Fix 22.12.2025 for P.H.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.